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IV TROFEU SANT JORDI MASTER CEM2425
CEM-J.Vallès, 27/4/2025

Prova 21 Masc., 50m Papallona Open
27/4/2025 Resultats
CR 26.65 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric ESP BARCELONA 21/4/2024
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps AQUA

Open

1. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 C.N. Mataro 27.35 651
2. NATIVITATI, Alessio 01 C.N. Tarraco 28.54 573
3. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.55 596
4. COSTABELLA MORENO, Agusti 03 C.N. Barcelona 28.61 569
5. FARGIER BECERRA, Pedro L. 87 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 28.65 590
6. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.75 654
7. JOCIC, Dusan 91 Cn.Sant Just 28.78 521
8. LAGOS PAU, Aitor 95 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 29.06 506
9. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 29.86 466

10. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 30.21 450
11. DURAN QUINTERO, Javier 02 C.N. Esplugues 30.52 468
12. AUBERNI TORNE, Marc 88 C.N. Mollerusa 30.83 473
13. FERRON GALLEGO, Saul 85 C.N. Sant Feliu 31.15 441
14. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.17 410
15. AGUILAR ROSELL, Marc 84 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 31.26 436
16. GARRIGA FALCO, David 75 C.N. Tarraco 31.75 519
17. DOMINGO MARTI, Manel 97 C.E. Mediterrani 32.98 371
18. CAGIGOS VILLACAMPA, Rafael 78 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 33.97 396
19. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 34.33 329
20. FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi 69 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.49 452
21. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamasters 34.61 401
22. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.79 316
23. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 34.87 314
24. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76 Club Nagi 34.93 364
25. PRAT VALERO, Marc 94 C.N. Sant Feliu 35.44 279
26. GUERRERO MERAL, Matthieu 98 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.14 282
27. CAVERO MONTERO, David 72 C.N. Prat Llobregat 36.21 350
28. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 36.33 324
29. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.51 341
30. GIBERT GONZALEZ, Jordi 80 Cn.Sant Just 37.58 292
31. ANGUERA CAMOS, Ignacio 68 Manyanet C.N. 37.86 341
32. CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 52 U.E. Horta 39.12 443
33. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 42.64 270

DNS SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers
DNS LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges

BX RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco

20+

1. NATIVITATI, Alessio 01 C.N. Tarraco 28.54 573
2. COSTABELLA MORENO, Agusti 03 C.N. Barcelona 28.61 569
3. DURAN QUINTERO, Javier 02 C.N. Esplugues 30.52 468
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25+

1. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 C.N. Mataro 27.35 651
2. DOMINGO MARTI, Manel 97 C.E. Mediterrani 32.98 371
3. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 34.87 314
4. GUERRERO MERAL, Matthieu 98 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.14 282

30+

1. JOCIC, Dusan 91 Cn.Sant Just 28.78 521
2. LAGOS PAU, Aitor 95 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 29.06 506
3. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 29.86 466
4. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 30.21 450
5. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.17 410
6. PRAT VALERO, Marc 94 C.N. Sant Feliu 35.44 279

35+

1. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.55 596
2. FARGIER BECERRA, Pedro L. 87 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 28.65 590
3. AUBERNI TORNE, Marc 88 C.N. Mollerusa 30.83 473

40+

1. FERRON GALLEGO, Saul 85 C.N. Sant Feliu 31.15 441
2. AGUILAR ROSELL, Marc 84 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 31.26 436
3. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 34.33 329
4. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.79 316

45+

1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.75 654
2. CAGIGOS VILLACAMPA, Rafael 78 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 33.97 396
3. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76 Club Nagi 34.93 364
4. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 36.33 324
5. GIBERT GONZALEZ, Jordi 80 Cn.Sant Just 37.58 292

DNS SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers
BX RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco

50+

1. GARRIGA FALCO, David 75 C.N. Tarraco 31.75 519
2. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamasters 34.61 401
3. CAVERO MONTERO, David 72 C.N. Prat Llobregat 36.21 350
4. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.51 341

55+

1. FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi 69 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.49 452
2. ANGUERA CAMOS, Ignacio 68 Manyanet C.N. 37.86 341

60+

1. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 42.64 270
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65+

DNS LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges

70+

1. CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 52 U.E. Horta 39.12 443

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.75 654
2. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 C.N. Mataro 27.35 651
3. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.55 596
4. FARGIER BECERRA, Pedro L. 87 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 28.65 590
5. NATIVITATI, Alessio 01 C.N. Tarraco 28.54 573
6. COSTABELLA MORENO, Agusti 03 C.N. Barcelona 28.61 569
7. JOCIC, Dusan 91 Cn.Sant Just 28.78 521
8. GARRIGA FALCO, David 75 C.N. Tarraco 31.75 519
9. LAGOS PAU, Aitor 95 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 29.06 506

10. AUBERNI TORNE, Marc 88 C.N. Mollerusa 30.83 473
11. DURAN QUINTERO, Javier 02 C.N. Esplugues 30.52 468
12. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 29.86 466
13. FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi 69 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.49 452
14. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 30.21 450
15. CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 52 U.E. Horta 39.12 443
16. FERRON GALLEGO, Saul 85 C.N. Sant Feliu 31.15 441
17. AGUILAR ROSELL, Marc 84 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 31.26 436
18. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.17 410
19. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamasters 34.61 401
20. CAGIGOS VILLACAMPA, Rafael 78 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 33.97 396
21. DOMINGO MARTI, Manel 97 C.E. Mediterrani 32.98 371
22. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76 Club Nagi 34.93 364
23. CAVERO MONTERO, David 72 C.N. Prat Llobregat 36.21 350
24. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.51 341

ANGUERA CAMOS, Ignacio 68 Manyanet C.N. 37.86 341
26. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 34.33 329
27. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 36.33 324
28. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.79 316
29. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 34.87 314
30. GIBERT GONZALEZ, Jordi 80 Cn.Sant Just 37.58 292
31. GUERRERO MERAL, Matthieu 98 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.14 282
32. PRAT VALERO, Marc 94 C.N. Sant Feliu 35.44 279
33. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 42.64 270

DNS SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers
DNS LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges

BX RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco


